Central Sales Product Catalogue 2012
2012
Product Catalogue
Serving the Veterinary
Community
Since 1953
Catalogue Index
2

- Works with or without brushing
Maxi-Guard Oral
Cleansing Gel
118 m, 180-4444
OraZn
60 mL, 180-5000
Neutral pH zinc
gluconate formulation,
stabilized with Taurine.
Maxi Guard Spray
Canine/Feline
118 mL, 180-3333
15
Pure Bites
Code           Description Size
#526-24BL12 Beef Liver 24g/85oz
#526-11FS12 Ocean Whitefish 11g/39oz
#526-8SR14 Shrimp 8g/28oz
Pure Bites Treats - Cat
Code           Size
#526-120BL24 120g/4.2oz
#526-250BL12 250g/8.8oz
#526-470BL12 470g/16.6oz
#526-57BL32 57g/2oz
#526-7BL200 7g/25oz (50)
Pure Bites Treats Dog - Beef Liver
Code           Size
#526-147CH24 147g/5.2oz
#526-307CH12 307g/10.8oz
#526-577CH12 577g/20.4oz
#526-70CH32 70g/2.5oz
#526-8CH200 8g/3oz (50)
Pure Bites Treats Dog - Cheddar Cheese
Code           Size
#526-330PO12 175g/6.2oz
#526-330PO12 330g/11.6oz
#526-40PO32 40g/1.4oz
#526-5PO200 5g/18oz (50)
#526-85PO24 85g/3oz
Pure Bites Treats Dog - Chicken Breast
Code           Size
#526-24FS32 24g/85oz
#526-50FS24 50g/1.8oz
#526-105FS12 105g/3.7oz
Pure Bites Treats Dog - Ocean Whitefish
Code           Size
#526-44TR24 44g/1.55oz
#526-92TR12 92g/3.25oz
Pure Bites Treats Dog - Trail Mix
Central Sales Product Catalogue 2012
Code           Size
#526-33TK32 1.16oz/33g